| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din :
+ ______________________________________________________
Concurs : 2 Loc lansare
Distanta : - Data lansarii
Cod columbofil: 00001 749843 Columbofil
Latitudine Longitudine

Ceas Atomic 09.06.23 18:18:13 GPS

Ceas BENZING 09.06.23 18:18:13 +000

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 008

e e
Nr Serie inel
e e
001 RO 21 2177 M
002 RO 21 869987 F
003 RO 22 247989 F
004 RO 22 222989 M
005 RO 22 248561 F
006 RO 21 2176 M
007 RO 20 399355 M
oos8 RO 22 222986 M
e e e __
Semnaturi

08.06.23 10:23:39

Nr.inel
Senzor
DBO3F529
DAR71CD7
DBO3F584
DA1B3713
DBO3F556
DBO3F528
DBO3F585
DBO3F575

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

18:18:33
18:18:50
18:19:00
18:19:12
18:19:28
18:19:37
18:19:46
18:19:53

Comisia control

Vasilica Iulian

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.04:

====

Cod

concurs

047800
BENZING 48907197 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

BENZING EXxXpress

Serie ceas 247961
Autorizare 80001B61
G 2 Cm===



